MODEL DML

DOUTHITT Heavy Duty Direct Method

Screen Vacuum Frame

LOADS GLASS DOWN and ROTATES 360°
. THREE PRINTING POSITIONS

THE WORK HORSE
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Loads Glass down. 360° dual Rotor Plates (actuated by convenient
foot treadle) allow operator to print from overhead or either vertical
position: Away from operator or toward operator.

PRICE INCLUDES:

(M

Special DOUTHITT “DEEP DRAW” BLACK Blanket.
Under vacuum, this blanket swiftly molds itself to the shape
of the silk screen frame and holds your positive in perfect
contact.

Heavy Duty Vacuum Pump and Motor.

Vacuum Relief Bleeder Valve mounted on instrument panel.

4) Blanket Frame lifts to any position. When loaded, patented

fulcrum arrangement equalizes weight of loaded frames.
Exclusive system gives 360° rotation.

Optic clear A-1 Select Glass.

Ten Foot Service Cord.

All heavy gauge steel welded construction.

Vacuum gauge and necessary operational switches housed
on convenient instrument panel.

Unit finished in easy to clean, long wearing Epoxy Enamel.
Positive locking device.

OF THE

INDUSTRY!

Size Inside
Blanket
Beading

51x 63
60x 75
69x 87
75x 100
69x 144
89x 118
85x 144

Crating

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Special Sizes available on request.

Electrical Specifications - 115 Volt, Single Phase, A.C.

chg.
chg.
chg.
chg.
chg.
chg.
chg.

Floor
Space

54x 99
63x111
72x123
78 x 136
72x 180
92 x 154
88x 180

Specify if 230 Volt, Single Phase, A.C. preferred.

Special Electrical requirements available on request.

Approx.
Crated
Weight

900 lbs.
1200 Ibs.
1700 Ibs.
2000 lbs.
2400 lbs.
2800 lbs.
3500 lbs.

All Model DMWs, DMSs, and DMLs may be ordered with a Douthitt Heavy Duty Model 26 Silent Air Pump instead of
a standard pump and motor. (This pump requires compressed air.)

Manufactured by: The Douthitt Corporation, 245 Adair St., Detroit, Michigan 48207
Toll Free 1-800-DOUTHIT(T) Phone 313-259-1565
Established 1919 - Fax No. 313-259-6806

www.douthittcorp.com - E-Mail: em@douthittcorp.com
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