## DOUTHITT Heavy Duty Direct Method Screen Vacuum Frame

LOADS GLASS DOWN and ROTATES 360° THREE PRINTING POSITIONS



## MODEL DML

Loads Glass down. 360° dual Rotor Plates (actuated by convenient foot treadle) allow operator to print from overhead or either vertical position: Away from operator or toward operator.

## PRICE INCLUDES:

- (1) Special DOUTHITT "DEEP DRAW" BLACK Blanket. Under vacuum, this blanket swiftly molds itself to the shape of the silk screen frame and holds your positive in perfect contact.
- (2) Heavy Duty Vacuum Pump and Motor.
- (3) Vacuum Relief Bleeder Valve mounted on instrument panel.(4) Blanket Frame lifts to any position. When loaded, patented fulcrum arrangement equalizes weight of loaded frames.
- (5) Exclusive system gives  $360^{\circ}$  rotation.
- (6) Optic clear A-1 Select Glass.
- (7) Ten Foot Service Cord.
- (8) All heavy gauge steel welded construction.
- (9) Vacuum gauge and necessary operational switches housed on convenient instrument panel.
- (10) Unit finished in easy to clean, long wearing Epoxy Enamel.
- (11) Positive locking device.

Size Inside Blanket Beading	l.	Crating	Floor Space	Approx. Crated Weight
51 x 63		No chg.	54 x 99	900 lbs.
60 x 75		No chg.	63 x 111	1200 lbs.
69 x 87		No chg.	72 x 123	1700 lbs.
75 x 100		No chg.	78 x 136	2000 lbs.
69 x 144		No chg.	72 x 180	2400 lbs.
89 x 118		No chg.	92 x 154	2800 lbs.
85 x 144		No chg.	88 x 180	3500 lbs.

Special Sizes available on request.

Electrical Specifications - 115 Volt, Single Phase, A.C.

Specify if 230 Volt, Single Phase, A.C. preferred.

Special Electrical requirements available on request.

All Model DMWs, DMSs, and DMLs may be ordered with a Douthitt Heavy Duty Model 26 Silent Air Pump instead of a standard pump and motor. (This pump requires compressed air.)

Manufactured by: The Douthitt Corporation, 245 Adair St., Detroit, Michigan 48207 Toll Free 1-800-DOUTHIT(T) Phone 313-259-1565 Established 1919 · Fax No. 313-259-6806 www.douthittcorp.com · E-Mail: em@douthittcorp.com





